BY:
DATE:
RE
VI
EW
ED
 FOR CODE COMPLIANCE
CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE,

STORAGE UNITS
[OPM-0765 ]
02/12/2026
MGA
KLM
C4527002.01
DJM
WKOH157815 Approach Overhead Storage 290 78 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 60 50 80 60 90 60 110
WKOH157215 Approach Overhead Storage 270 72 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 60 40 70 50 80 60 100
WKOH156615 Approach Overhead Storage 250 66 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 70 50 80 60 90 70 110
WKOH156015 Approach Overhead Storage 230 60 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 60 40 70 50 90 60 100
WKOH154815 Approach Overhead Storage 180 48 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 60 50 80 60 90 60 110
WKOH154215 Approach Overhead Storage 160 42 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 60 40 70 50 80 60 90
WKOH153615 Approach Overhead Storage 140 36 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 40 40 60 50 70 50 80
WKOH153015 Approach Overhead Storage 120 30 15.125 16 Wall Mounted S8 50 40 60 50 70 60 90
GS2WSB3H90 Gunlocke Silea Work Wall 490 90 19.5 39 Wall Mounted S7 40 30 50 40 60 50 70
GS2WSB3H72 Gunlocke Silea Work Wall 390 72 19.5 39 Wall Mounted S7 40 30 50 30 60 40 70
GS2WMC2H90 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 610 90 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 100 70 120
GS2WMC2H84 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 570 84 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 90 60 110
GS2WMC2H78 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 530 78 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 70 40 90 50 100 60 120
GS2WMC2H72 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 490 72 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 90 50 120
GS2WMC2H66 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 450 66 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 70 40 90 50 110 60 130
GS2WMC2H60 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 410 60 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 100 60 120
GS2WMC2H54 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 370 54 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 40 90 50 110
GS2WMC2H48 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 330 48 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 70 40 90 50 110 60 130
GS2WMC2H42 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 290 42 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 100 60 120
GS2WMC2H36 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 250 36 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 80 50 100 60 120
GS2WMC2H30 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 210 30 16.25 27.5 Wall Mounted S7 70 40 90 50 100 60 130
GS2WMC1H108 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 400 108 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 40 40 60 50 60 70 80
GS2WMC1H102 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 380 102 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 50 50 70 60 80 80 90 100
GS2WMC1H96 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 360 96 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 50 50 60 60 70 70 90
GS2WMC1H90 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 340 90 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 50 40 60 60 70 70 80
GS2WMC1H84 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 310 84 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 40 40 60 50 60 60 80
GS2WMC1H78 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 290 78 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 60 50 80 60 90 60 110
GS2WMC1H72 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 270 72 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 70 50 80 60 100
GS2WMC1H66 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 250 66 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 70 50 80 60 90 70 110
GS2WMC1H60 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 230 60 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 70 50 90 60 100
GS2WMC1H54 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 200 54 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 50 40 70 50 80 50 90
GS2WMC1H48 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 180 48 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 60 50 80 60 90 60 110
GS2WMC1H42 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 160 42 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 60 40 70 50 80 60 90
GS2WMC1H36 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 140 36 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 40 40 60 50 70 50 80
GS2WMC1H30 Gunlocke Silea Wall Mount Cabinets 120 30 16.25 14.125 Wall Mounted S7 50 40 60 50 70 60 90
TMAX VMAX TMAX VMAX TMAX VMAX TMAX VMAXMODEL DESCRIPTION
MAX LOADED
WEIGHT (LBS) W (IN) D (IN) H (IN)
MOUNTING

[OPM-0765 ]
02/12/2026
MGA
KLM
C4527002.01
DJM
WHERE THEY COULD FALL AND BLOCK A REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS.
* STORAGE UNITS LESS THAN 72" IN HEIGHT ARE TO BE ANCHORED PER CONFIGURATION A IN DETAIL S9
NP = WALL BRACKET ANCHORAGE NOT PERMITTED FOR THIS SEISMICITY. USE S5 FOR FLOOR ANCHORAGE.
WK T723024 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 600 30 24 72 S9 A B B C
WK T723018 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 450 30 18 72 S9 A B B B
WK T722424 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 480 24 24 72.5 S9 A B B C
WK T721824 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 420 18 24 72.5 S9 A B B B
WK ST722424 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 480 24 24 72.5 S9 A NP NP NP
WK ST721824 Approach Towers and Stack-On Storage 420 18 24 72.5 S9 A NP NP NP
GS2FBX75H90 Gunlocke Silea Work Wall 600 90 19.5 76 S9 A B B C
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MAX LOADED
WEIGHT (LBS) W (IN) D (IN) H (IN)* SHEET Cpm ≤ 1.0 Cpm ≤ 1.5 Cpm ≤ 2.0 Cpm ≤ 2.7
BRACKET CONFIGURATION PER